
ČAKALNI SEZNAM ZA NAKNADNI SPREJEM OTROK V VRTEC 

VIZ Vrtec Mavrica Izola

6310 Izola

telefon:   05 6418 513

telefaks:  05 6418 540

OF 15

e-pošta:  vrtec.mavrica@guest.arnes.si

e-naslov: www.vrtecmavrica-izola.si 

Šifra otrokaMesto TočkeLetnik rojstva

2015

160271 110

161192 110

160483 100

161084 100

161285 100

160546 80

161187 80

160638 50

160909 20

2016

160951 110

160932 100

160993 100

161354 100

161365 100

160986 90

161267 70

16Skupaj:
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